
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Party Seq= 2; Name= PAYNE GEORGE H JR;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200802270000
79280

02/27/2008
01:49:00

PAYNE
GEORGE H JR

Defendant JUDGEMENTS NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200712190005
70970

12/19/2007
02:50:15

PAYNE
GEORGE H JR

Defendant JUDGEMENTS NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199611070003
70041

11/07/1996
09:33:34

PAYNE
GEORGE H JR

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199701310000
32941

01/31/1997
10:22:37

PAYNE
GEORGE H JR

Defendant JUDGEMENTS NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200312150008
06310

12/15/2003
01:24:00

PAYNE
GEORGE H JR

Defendant JUDGEMENTS NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199705140001
50081

05/14/1997
08:43:36

PAYNE
GEORGE H JR

Defendant JUDGEMENTS NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200402230000
91340

02/23/2004
12:15:00

PAYNE
GEORGE H JR

Defendant JUDGEMENTS NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK


