Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Party Seq= 2; Name= PAYNE GEORGE H JR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200802270000 79280	02/27/2008 01:49:00	PAYNE GEORGE H JR	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
200712190005 70970	12/19/2007 02:50:15	PAYNE GEORGE H JR	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
199611070003 70041	11/07/1996 09:33:34	PAYNE GEORGE H JR	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERV INC						
199701310000 32941	01/31/1997 10:22:37	PAYNE GEORGE H JR	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
200312150008 06310	12/15/2003 01:24:00	PAYNE GEORGE H JR	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
199705140001 50081	05/14/1997 08:43:36	PAYNE GEORGE H JR	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
200402230000 91340	02/23/2004 12:15:00	PAYNE GEORGE H JR	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						